PACSystemsTM Safety Controller
The subtitle
PACSystemsTM Safety Controller
Our standalone PACSystems Safety controller is a crucial component of a
cost-effective general safety solution, catering to a variety of markets,
including Metro, Emergency Shutdown Systems (ESD), Fire & Gas,
and Burner Management Systems (BMS). Our stand alone SIL2 Safety
Controller is not just a component; it’s a cornerstone in the foundation

Max IO per System
 2000
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Controller
IC695CPS400 RX3i CPS400 Standalone Safety Controller
IC695CPS400CA RX3i CPS400 Standalone Safety Controller; Conformal Coated
Battery
IC695ACC403SN Energy Pack for CPS400 Controller
IC695ACC403SNCA Energy Pack for CPS400 Controller; Conformal Coated
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. Brand logotype are registered trademarks of one of the
Emerson family of companies. All other marks are the property of their respective owners. © 2023 Emerson Electric Co. All rights reserved.
2